You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results
Sample Size: 1758 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd July 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of [Midlands /
Total |Con| Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South [ Wales

Weighted Sample| 1758 X | X X X 1497 1426] 390 |854] 904 | 213 | 448 | 601 |496]1002| 756 | 225 571 376 432 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Below is a list of countries that have recently
joined the European Union, are applying to join,
have applied to join in the past, or have been
discussed as possible future members. In each
case please say whether you think they should
or should not be allowed to join the European
Union?
Croatia
Should be allowed to join the EU 37 39 42 53 21 | 33 36 44 | 43 31 44 43 37 29| 45 27 43 34 36 37 42
Should not be allowed to join the EU 33 41 27 27 66 | 48 29 26 |34 32 25 21 36 45| 29 39 28 35 35 36 23
Don't know 30 19 31 20 13 | 19 35 29 | 23 36 31 36 28 25| 26 34 29 31 29 27 35
Serbia
Should be allowed to join the EU 27 26 32 39 16 | 24 29 32 | 33 21 30 31 28 20| 31 21 30 22 28 30 30
Should not be allowed to join the EU 42 54 35 34 71 | 55 35 36 |43 41 35 31 42 53| 39 45 37 46 43 41 29
Don't know 31 20 33 28 13 | 20 36 32 |24 38 35 38 30 26| 29 34 33 32 29 29 41
Turkey
Should be allowed to join the EU 21 20 27 28 7 16 26 23 |25 17 23 22 22 18| 25 16 17 19 26 20 24
Should not be allowed to join the EU 52 60 48 54 82 |63 45 50 |53 50 43 44 52 62| 50 53 51 55 48 54 44
Don't know 27 20 25 18 11 |21 29 27 | 22 33 34 34 26 20| 25 31 32 26 26 26 32
Albania
Should be allowed to join the EU 18 16 25 22 6 12 19 22 | 22 15 33 21 17 10| 21 14 17 16 20 18 22
Should not be allowed to join the EU 51 62 44 52 81 | 66 46 46 | 53 48 33 39 55 64| 50 52 48 55 49 52 39
Don't know 31 22 31 26 13 | 22 35 32 | 25 37 34 40 28 26| 29 34 35 29 31 30 38
Ukraine
Should be allowed to join the EU 23 21 28 37 11 | 17 23 29 | 30 17 43 25 23 13| 26 19 20 21 25 25 26
Should not be allowed to join the EU 44 57 38 39 73 | 62 39 39 |44 45 26 37 45 58| 45 44 46 49 43 43 32
Don't know 33 23 33 24 15 | 22 38 32 | 26 39 31 38 32 30| 30 37 34 30 32 32 42
Kazakhstan
Should be allowed to join the EU 12 11 17 11 4 8 15 15| 14 11 16 15 13 7| 14 10 9 11 14 13 16
Should not be allowed to join the EU 56 66 51 65 80 |70 51 53 | 60 52 53 45 58 65| 58 54 59 60 54 55 46
Don't know 32 23 31 24 16 | 22 34 32 | 26 37 31 40 29 27| 28 37 32 30 31 32 38
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total [con|tab| M [ ukie | con|Lab| Y |Mate| Female | 18-24 | 25-30 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT{Midands Ty i | seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1758 X X X X | 497 426] 390 |854] 904 | 213 | 448 | 601 [496] 1002 | 756 225 571 376 432 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Russia
Should be allowed to join the EU 20 19 23 22 15 17 21 23 | 26 15 29 17 23 17| 22 18 18 18 25 20 20
Should not be allowed to join the EU 52 61 49 60 76 | 65 47 52 | 53 51 43 48 51 60| 55 48 58 56 45 51 47
Don't know 28 20 27 18 9 18 32 25| 21 35 28 35 26 241 23 34 24 26 30 29 32
Morocco
Should be allowed to join the EU 15 13 23 17 2 10 18 16 | 17 14 20 19 15 11| 17 13 14 12 20 14 20
Should not be allowed to join the EU 57 69 51 57 8 | 72 50 55 | 61 53 50 48 60 64| 59 54 62 61 52 57 47
Don't know 28 18 26 26 12 |17 31 29 | 22 33 29 34 25 25| 24 32 24 27 28 29 33
Israel
Should be allowed to join the EU 18 22 18 17 14 18 19 17 | 22 14 18 17 17 19| 19 16 14 15 22 20 22
Should not be allowed to join the EU 56 61 57 60 77 | 66 52 59 | 59 54 53 51 60 58| 57 55 61 60 52 56 48
Don't know 26 17 25 22 9 16 29 25 | 20 32 29 32 22 23] 24 29 25 26 27 24 31
Iceland
Should be allowed to join the EU 48 54 50 65 43 | 50 48 52 | 54 43 50 48 51 45| 54 41 55 44 50 48 54
Should not be allowed to join the EU 24 28 22 16 46 | 32 22 21 | 25 24 24 20 23 30| 22 27 22 28 20 28 17
Don't know 27 18 27 19 11 |18 30 27 | 21 33 27 32 25 25| 24 32 24 28 30 24 29
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